
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'14.07

Serie 1
1 5 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'15.58
2 4 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'16.05
3 7 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'21.07
4 6 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.54
5 3 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'22.10
6 2 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'27.57
7 8 BO Sofia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.00
8 1 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'28.58
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Serie 2
1 4 PROSPERI Daiana 2000 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'24.37
2 1 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'28.07
3 5 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'28.41
4 7 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'32.14
5 3 SORMANI Arianna 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'33.42
6 6 SIVIERO Gaia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'33.62
7 2 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'33.91
8 8 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'34.73
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Serie 3
1 5 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.56
2 2 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'34.40
3 3 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'36.56
4 4 DEI Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'36.98
5 6 MALINVERNO Vittoria 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'40.09
6 7 MANDRILE Sofia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'42.92

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax SQ
Virata irregolare (1'43.65)
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Serie 4
1 4 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'45.56
2 3 GIRELLI Elena 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'47.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 AGOGLIATI Margherita 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'14.07

Esordienti A Femmine 2001
1 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'27.57
2 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'28.41
3 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'32.14
4 SIVIERO Gaia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'33.62
5 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'33.91
6 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'34.40
7 MANDRILE Sofia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'42.92
8 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'45.56

NON CLASSIFICATI

AGOGLIATI Margherita 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP

Esordienti A Femmine 2000
1 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'15.58
2 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'16.05
3 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'21.07
4 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.54
5 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'22.10
6 PROSPERI Daiana 2000 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'24.37
7 BO Sofia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.00
8 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'28.07
9 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'28.58

10 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.56
11 SORMANI Arianna 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'33.42
12 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'34.73
13 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'36.56
14 DEI Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'36.98
15 MALINVERNO Vittoria 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'40.09
16 GIRELLI Elena 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'47.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax SQ
Virata irregolare (1'43.65)
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